                                                                                               PRESSURE GAUGE
  YUS-I-028 02, Pub:06-2019
A
cc
es
so
ri
es

Features
Specifications
Model Number Designation
Graphical Symbol
   SS304, polished case.
   SS316/ PB bourdon tube.
   Brass connections.
   IP65 protection.
   Twin O-ring for leak tight enclosure.
   Overload protection up to 130%.
Note :      Other  Pressure ranges on request.
                Consult YIL For special process connection (NPT, Metric & other).
specification table
FB FB-F SB SB-F
G01 0.25 0.22 0.18 0.24
G02 0.27 0.24 0.20 0.26
G02 0.50 0.48 0.43 0.46
G03 0.53 0.51 0.45 0.48
G04 0.55 0.52 0.48 0.50
YPG-63-*-*-*-*-*-10
YPG-100-*-*-*-*-10
400 1.6
Mass (kg) (Approx.)
Model Numbers
Max.Pressure
Range
kgf/cm²
Accuracy
% of FSD
Process
Connection
Mounting Type
YPG -63 - G - 100 - G02 - FB - F - 10
Series
Number
Dial Size Case Filling
Pressure Range
kgf/cm²
Process
Connection
 Connection Orientation Mounting Type
Design
Number
63 : Ø63mm
G01 : G1/8
G02 : G1/4
100 : Ø100mm
G02 : G1/4
G03 : G3/8
G04 : G1/2
YPG :
Pressure
Gauge
     G : Glycerin
   S : Silicon
None : No filling
16 : 0 to 16
25 : 0 to 25
40 : 0 to 40
60 : 0 to 60
70 : 0 to 70
100 : 0 to 100
140 : 0 to 140
160 : 0 to 160
210 : 0 to 210
250 : 0 to 250
280 : 0 to 280
400 : 0 to 400
  FB : Face Mounting
          Back Entry
  SB : Surface Mounting
          Bottom Entry
   F :  Front Panel